
    

Planning of APEEE Board meetings in 2019

Adoption via written procedure No 9/2018

CA 36/2018

2018

Tuesday, 20 November 2018

Tuesday, 18 December 2018

2019

APEEE General Meeting on Monday, 28 January

Tuesday, 19 February

Tuesday, 19 March

Tuesday, 30 April

Tuesday, 21 May

Tuesday, 18 June

Tuesday, 24 September

Tuesday, 15 October

Tuesday, 19 November 

Tuesday, 10 December


